
Organization First Name Last Name Email

Is your firm a certified 
Small Business 
Enterprise, Local Business 
Enterprise, or SFCTA 
Disadvantaged Business 
Enterprise? What is your firm's area of expertise?

Are you interested to be 
a prime or 
subconsultant?

ABA Global Inc. Nahla Awad sambarjoud@gmail.com Yes Structural Design and Construction Management Prime
AECOM Meghan Murphy meghan.murphy@aecom.com No Engineering Subconsultant 
Arup Megan Lan megan.lan@arup.com No Engineering Services Prime
Arup Pawan Kumar pawan.kumar@arup.com No Engineering and Design Services Prime
Arup Ignacio Barandiaran ignacio.barandiaran@arup.com No Engineering and Design Prime

ARWS, Inc. William Tannenbaum btannenbaum@arws.com Yes
Right of Way and Real Estate Feasibility Studies, Right of Way 
Estimating, Appraisal, Acquisition, Relocation Assistance Subconsultant 

AZAD Engineering PC Julie Greengard julie@azadeng.com Yes CM, PM, Alternative Delivery Support Subconsultant 
CCSS Roland Lebrun ccss@msn.com Yes Tunnel and Multimodal Station Design Subconsultant
Civic Edge Consulting Abraham Vallin abrahamalexolyvt@gmail.com Yes Communications and Engagement Strategy Subconsultant 
Delve Underground Victor Romero romero@delveunderground.com No Underground Transportation Engineering Prime
Delve Underground Keith Johnson johnson@delveunderground.com No Heavy Civil Underground Engineering Prime
Delve Underground Sean Peterfreund peterfreund@delveunderground.com No Tunnel and Underground Consulting Engineers Prime
Delve Underground Ronele Herd herd@delveunderground.com No Underground Engineering Prime
Earth Mechanics, Inc. Denise Casad d.casad@earthmech.com Yes Geotechnical Subconsultant
En2action Inc Judith Mcrae judith@en2action.org Yes Community Engagement & Outreach Subconsultant 
Environmental Science Associates (ESA) Melissa Logue mlogue@esassoc.com No Environmental Planning Subconsultant 
EVITARUS, Inc. Raquel Beltran raquel@EVITARUS.com Yes Opinion Polling, Research, Survey, Focus Groups Prime or Sub
FMG + Company Linda De Bolt ldebolt@fmgandcompany.com Yes Program Management, Transit Architecture Prime or Sub
FMG + Company Claire Dugan cdugan@fmgandcompany.com Yes Architecture, Program Management Subconsultant 
FMG + Company Mania Bedikian mbedikian@fmgandcompany.com Yes Architecture, Program Management Subconsultant 

For AZAD Engineering PC Anna Rikkelman annarikk@att.net Yes
Program Management, Estimating, Constructability Review, 
Alternative Project Delivery Subconsultant 

Gall Zeidler Consultants Vojtech Ernst Gall vegall@gzconsultants.com No Tunneling Prime
Hill International, Inc. Jeff Hurley jeffhurley@hillintl.com No Rail Program, Project and Construction Management Prime or Sub
HNTB Chester Fung cfung@hntb.com No Transportation Planning Prime
HNTB Kimberlie Doerges kdoerges@hntb.com No Transportation Planning Prime
ICF Rich Walter rich.walter@icf.com No Environmental Subconsultant 
Jacobs Greg Oslund gregory.oslund@jacobs.com No Civil Engineering Prime
Jacobs Sudhish Verma sudhish.verma@jacobs.com No Transportation Prime
Jacobs Doug Johnson doug.johnson@jacobs.com No Engineering, Design, Planning, Funding & Environmental Prime

Magdave Associates, Inc. David Edu magdaveassoc@yahoo.com Yes
Civil / Highway Engineering - Geometric Approval Drawings, 
Geometrics, Alignment, Site Grading, Drainage, Retaining/Sound Subconsultant

Mark Thomas Kyla Saechao ksaechao@markthomas.com No Civil Engineering - Transportation Prime 
Mott MacDonald Shruti Malik shruti.malik@mottmac.com No Transportation Planning and Engineering Prime
Mott MacDonald Andrew Gardner ` No Global Planning, Engineering and Development Consultant Prime
Mott MacDonald Jean Banker jean.banker@mottmac.com No Transportation Planning, Engineering and Consulting Prime
Nelson\Nygaard Consulting Associates Thaddeus Wozniak twozniak@nelsonnygaard.com No Transportation Planning and Engineering Subconsultant

Nelson\Nygaard Consulting Associates James McGrath jmcgrath@nelsonnygaard.com No
Transportation Planning and Engineering, Transit, Multimodal 
Planning, Transit Priority Corridors Subconsultant 

Parsons Rebecca Wong rebecca.wong@parsons.com No Engineering Design TBD
Perkins Eastman Steve Libe s.line@perkinseastman.com No Transit Planning, Station Architecture, Urban Design Subconsultant 
PGH Wong Engineering, Inc. Cat Tran ctran@pghwong.com No Civil Engineering Subconsultant
PGH Wong Engineering, Inc. David Corona dcorona@pghwong.com No Rail Transit Subconsultant 
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Q & A Consulting LLC Que Alicea info@qaconsulting-llc.com Yes Environmental Services Subconsultant 
Sierra Geotech Shaun Vemuri shaun@sierrageotech.com Yes Geotech Subconsultant 
SITELAB urban studio Woody Hanson whanson@sitelaburbanstudio.com Yes Urban Design, Urban Planning, Community Engagement Subconsultant 
STV, Inc. Boris Lipkin boris.lipkin@stvinc.com No Engineering, Planning, Advisory Prime
STV, Inc. Amy Lively amy.lively@stvinc.com No Engineering & Architecture Prime
STV Inc. Sissel Berntsen-Heber sissel.berntsen-heber@stvinc.com No Rail, Planning Prime
STV, Inc. Ryan Harris ryan.harris@stvinc.com No Transportation A/E Services Prime
TY Lin City Solutions Kevin Connolly kevin.connolly@tylin.com No Rail and Transit Planning and Engineering Prime
WMH Corporation Sean Charles scharles@wmhcorporation.com Yes Civil Engineering, Project Management Prime
WMH Corporation William Hadaya whadaya@wmhcorporation.com Yes Civil Engineering, Project Management Prime
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